
Mossley Hill Church 
Whats On!.. 
February - April 2017 Edition 

Palm Sunday 9th April 
8:30am   Holy Communion 
10:00am  JAM- Family Service 
11:00am  Holy Communion 
4:00pm    Passion of Christ  
Tuesday 11th April 
8:00pm  Stainers Crucifixion 
Wednesday 12th April 
11:00am  Holy Communion 
7:30pm    Lent Series Finale 
Maundy Thursday 13th April 
7:30pm    Seder Meal 
Good Friday 14th April 
10:00am    Good Friday Service 
2:00pm	  Last Hour at the Cross 
Easter Sunday 16th April 
8:30am  Holy Communion 
10:00am Family Communion 	
	       Service 
Sunday 23rd April 
8:30am  Holy Communion 
10:00am  JAM- Family Service 
11:00am  Holy Communion

Holy Week Wednesday 26th April 
7:30pm    Church AGM- Please do 
	 	 come and be a part of  
	 	 the Change & Growth  
	 	 of this Church 
Sunday 30th April 
8:30am  Holy Communion 
10:00am  JAM- Family Service 
11:00am  Service of the Word 

Happy 
Easter!
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February 2017
Wednesday 1st Feb 
11:00am  Holy Communion 
7:30pm  Wednesday Night Special 
Sunday 5th Feb 
8:30am  Holy Communion 
10:00am  Parade 
11:00am  Service of the Word 
	        & Baptism Welcome 
Sunday 12th Feb 
8:30am  Holy Communion 
10:00am  JAM- Family Service 
11:00am  Holy Communion 
Wednesday 15th Feb 
11:00am  Holy Communion 
Sunday 19th Feb 
8:30am  Holy Communion 
10:00am  JAM- Family Service 
11:00am  Service of the Word	         
4:00pm    Choral Evensong 
Sunday 26th Feb 
8:30am  Holy Communion 
10:00am  JAM- Family Service 
11:00am  Holy Communion 

Sunday 19th March 
8:30am  Holy Communion 
10:00am  JAM- Family Service 
11:00am  Service of the Word 
4:00pm    Choral Evensong 
Wednesday 22nd March 
11:00am  Holy Communion 
7:30pm    Lent Series Session 3 
Mothering Sunday 26th March 
8:30am  Holy Communion 
10:00am  JAM- Family Service 
11:00am  Holy Communion 
12:30pm  Baptism Service 
Wednesday 29th March 
11:00am  Holy Communion 
7:30pm    Lent Series Session4 

March 2017
Lent Season 

Ash Wednesday 1st March 
11:00am  Holy Communion 
7:30pm    Holy Communion & the 	
	        Imposition of Ashes at  
               All Hallows Church 
Sunday 5th March 
8:30am  Holy Communion 
10:00am  Parade 
11:00am  Service of the Word 
Wednesday 8th March 
11:00am  Holy Communion 
7:30pm    Lent Series Session 1 
Sunday 12th March 
8:30am  Holy Communion 
10:00am  JAM- Family Service 
11:00am  Holy Communion 
Wednesday 15th March 
11:00am  Holy Communion 
7:30pm   Lent Series Session 2 

April 2017
Sunday 2nd April 
8:30am  Holy Communion 
10:00am  Parade 
11:00am  Service of the Word 
Wednesday 5th April 
11:00am  Holy Communion 
7:30pm    Lent Series Session 5 
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